RWK 2005/2006 LG
Gau Gunzburg Land

9. Durchgang vom 24.02.2006

Oberliga

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 1
Sabrina SR 374
Jennifer SuR 374
Leopold Sii3 378
Michaela Link 375

PowerRunde 2005
(c) Software-Entwicklung-Muller

"Kaderléwen Gau Gilinzburg-Land" 2 1501 : 1511
Christian Tillmann 382

Andreas Bierich
Manfred Ott
Manfred Miller

380
376
373

"Kaderldwen Gau Gunzburg-Land" 1SV "Edelweil3" Bihl e.V. 1

Thomas Albrecht 388
Anita Miller 381
Klaus Grupp 378
Jurgen Ley 390
Birgerl. SG Offingen 1
Marcus Stricker 385
Hermann Hins 389
Stefanie Hins 361

Stefan Langenmeir 375

Rainer Lipple
Elisabeth Eiband
Nadja Herbst
Daniel Gotz

373
380
361
371

Gemditlichkeit Rieden-Kotz 1

Sonja Ley
Tino Ferralotto
Anja Kircher
Stefan Hantel
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Jurgen Ley
Hermann Hins
Thomas Albrecht
Marcus Stricker
Christian Tillmann
Anita Miller
Andreas Bierich
Elisabeth Eiband
. Leopold SuR

10. Klaus Grupp
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"Kaderléwen Gau Gunzburg-Land"1 9 17: 1
Birgerl. SG Offingen 1

"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 2
"Gut Gluck" Bubesheim 1

SV "Edelwei3" Bihl e.V. 1
Gemiitlichkeit Rieden-Koétz 1

17: 1
8:
- 10
114
.18

10

13795
13663
13486
13428
13258
11638

"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 1

Birgerl. SG Offingen 1

"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 1

Birgerl. SG Offingen 1

"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 2
"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 1
"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 2

SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 1

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 1

"Kaderléwen Gau Giinzburg-Land" 1

371
342
288
322

390 Ringe
389 Ringe
388 Ringe
385 Ringe
382 Ringe
381 Ringe
380 Ringe
380 Ringe
378 Ringe
378 Ringe

1537 : 1485

1510: 1323



